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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023 – 24 

Sl. No. Occasion/Festivals Date Day No. of Days 

1 Re-opening of Class Pre to Kg 06-04-2023 Thursday   

2 Good Friday 07-04-2023 Friday 1 

3 Re-opening of Class I to IX 08-04-2023 Saturday   

4 Cheiraoba 14-04-2023 Friday 1 

5 Id-ul-Fitr 22-04-2023 Saturday 1 

6 May Day (Labour Day) 01-05-2023 Monday 1 

7 Summer Vacation 22-06-2023 to 08-07-2023 Thursday to Saturday 17 

8 
Re-opening after Summer 
Vacation 

10-07-2023 
Monday 

  

9 Independence Day 15-08-2023 Tuesday 1 

10 Krishna Janma Ashtami 07-09-2023 Thursday 1 

11 Milad - Un - Nabi 28-09-2023 Thursday 1 

12 Jananeta Irawat Birthday 30-09-2023 Saturday 1 

13 Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2023 Monday 1 

14 Durga Ashtami 21-10-2023 to 23-10-2023 Saturday to Monday 3 

15 Mera Houchongba 28-10-2023 Saturday 1 

16 Kut 01-11-2023 Wednesday 1 

17 Diwali 13-11-2023 Monday 1 

18 Ningol Chakouba 15-11-2023 Wednesday 1 

19 Nupi Lal 12-12-2023 Tuesday 1 

20 Winter break 25-12-2023 to 10-01-2024 Monday to Wednesday 17 

21 
Re-opening after Winter 
Break 

11-01-2024 
Thursday 

  

22 Imoinu Iratpa 22-01-2024 Tuesday 1 

23 Lui - Ngai - Ni 15-02-2024 Thursday 1 

Total Holidays  53 

Exam Schedules 2023 – 2024 

1st term test 12th June to 21st June 2023 

Result out day 10th July 2023 (Monday) 

2nd term test 18th September to 29th September 

Result out day 11th October 2023 

Pre final test 14th December to 24th December 2023 

Result out day 11th January 2024 

Final term test 21st February to 2nd March 2024 

Result out day 13th March 2024 (Wednesday) 

Special Days of the Year 

Mother’s Day  14th May (Saturday)   

World Environment Day   5th June (Monday)  

The Great Uprising Day/ 
Father’s Day 

18th June (Sunday)  

International Yoga Day  21th June (Wednesday)  

Patriots Day  13th August (Sunday)  

Commemoration of 
Hunger Marchers Day  

27th August (Sunday)  

National Teachers’ Days  5th September (Tuesday)  

World Teachers’ Day  5th October (Thursday)  

Children’s Day  14th November (Tuesday)  

 

* There will be no holiday on 2nd Saturday. 

* There will be no classes on the last working day of the month.  

* We are introducing various clubs for students this year, in this respect classes on every Saturdays will 

get over at 11:30 am for conduct of club activities from class II to Class X. 

* Every Saturday School will get over at 10:30 am for classes from Pre – Nursery to Class I. 

Events of Inter – House Competition for 

the Session 2023 – 2024  

Months Events 

April Carrom /Chess 

May Football 

July Basketball (Girls) + Pool Days 

August Basket Ball (Boys) 

Literary Meet + Cultural Meet 

October Table Tennis 

November Annual Sport Meet 

 

 
Name of the Clubs  

(For Class V and above) 

• Financial Literacy Club 

• Doodling Club 

• Music Club 

• Debate Club 

• 3D Printing Club 

• Leo Club 

Name of the Clubs  

(For Class II to IV) 

• Games and Activities Club  


